
Chairman's Schedule 
August 2021 

 
 

Monday, August 2, 2021 
9:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 

 
            10:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
  

  2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, August 3, 2021 

10:00 AM Hearing:  Senate Banking Committee  
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

      
 Wednesday, August 4, 2021 
            10:00 AM Meeting w/staff   
 
            12:00 PM Call w/Conference of State Banking 

Supervisors Executive Committee   
 
            3:45 PM Meeting w/staff  
 
            4: 00 PM Interview w/Victoria Guida, Reporter, 

Politico  
 
Thursday, August 5, 2021 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Meeting w/Rodgin Cohen, Senior Chair, 

Sullivan & Cromwell LLP 
 
2:15 PM Speaker:  Alabama Bankers Association 

CEO, Bank Executive & Directors’ 
Conference 

 
3:00 PM Interagency Task Force on Property 

Appraisal and Valuation Equity Principals 
Committee Meeting  

    
Friday, August 6, 2021 

      12:00 PM Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of 
the Currency, Office of the Comptroller of 
the Currency (OCC), and Randal Quarles, 



Vice Chairman, Federal Reserve Board 
(FRB)  

 
Monday, August 9, 2021 

            9:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 

            10:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 

            11:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 

            2:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

            3:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 

            5:00 PM Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of 
the Currency, OCC and Randal Quarles, 
Vice Chairman, FRB 

Tuesday, August 10, 2021  
4:00 PM  Interagency Digital Assets Sprint Initiative 

update w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller 
of the Currency, OCC and Randall Quarles, 
Vice Chairman, FRB  

            
Wednesday, August 11, 2021 
                     
Thursday, August 12, 2021 
           10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff  
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/Greg Baer, President & CEO, 

Bank Policy Institute 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
   

Friday, August 13, 2021 
10:00 AM  Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:30 PM Meeting w/Sandra Thompson, Acting 

Director, Federal Housing Finance Agency 
 



Monday, August 16, 2021 
            9:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
            10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
            11:30 AM Call w/Dave Uejio, Acting Director, 

Consumer Financial Protection Bureau  
 
            2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
             3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
 Tuesday, August 17, 2021 
            11:30 AM Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of 

the Comptroller, OCC  
 
            2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
            4:00 PM Meeting w/staff        
 
Wednesday, August 18, 2021 
            10:00 AM Meeting w/staff    
          
            12:00 PM Meeting w/Laurie Schaffer, Principal 

Deputy General Counsel, United States 
Treasury 

 
 Thursday, August 19, 2021 

  11:30 AM Call w/Rebeca Romero Rainey, President & 
CEO, Independent Community Bankers of 
America  

       
          1:00 PM Meeting w/staff  
 

    3:45 PM  Meeting w/Jane Fraser, CEO, Citigroup 
       
Friday, August 20, 2021 
          
Monday, August 23, 2021 
         9:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
         10:30 AM      Meeting w/staff    
  
         2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

  



5:00 PM Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of 
the Currency, OCC and Randal Quarles, 
Vice Chairman, FRB 

 
Tuesday, August 24, 2021 

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff  
 

          5:00 PM      Meeting w/staff   
 
Wednesday, August 25, 2021 

 1:30 PM Meeting w/staff  
 
Thursday, August 26, 2021 
          1:00 PM      Meeting w/staff  
 
          2:30 PM      Meeting w/staff  
 
          4:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, August 27, 2021 
  
Monday, August 30, 2021 
          9:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
          10:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, August 31, 2021    
          9:00 AM     Meeting w/staff  

 


